
HOT FOOD
Sauce 
Party Pie
Garlic Bread
Chicken Chippies
Sausage Roll
Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll
Large Meat Pie
Mini Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken Burger

   50c
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

SANDWICHES
Ham & Cheese
Chicken Salad
Chicken BLT

WRAPS
Mini
Large

Fruit Salad (Term 1 & 4 Only)
Caesar Mini

$3.00
$4.00
$4.50

$4.50
$7.00

$4.50
$5.00

FRESH FOOD

Popcorn
Apple
Banana
Rice Wheels
Eucalyptus Throat Lozenges (Small)
Red Rock Chips
Grainwaves
Vege Chips
Muffins
Finger Bun
Cheese & Bacon Roll
Banana Bread

SNACKS
   
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00

Water (600ml)
Up & Go
Fruit Drink Popper
Moove Milk (300ml)
Sparkling Water

Middle & Senior School Only
Lipton Iced Tea (500ml)
Dairy Farmers Choc Milk (500ml)
Coke (Staff Only)

$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$2.50

DRINKS

Bilabong (Rainbow & Chocolate)
Calipo Mini 
Calipo Large
Cyclone

ICE BLOCKS
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

Canteen Menu


