

Canteen Menu

HOT FOOD

Sauce	50c
Party Pie	\$1.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Chicken Chippies	\$3.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$4.00
Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Large Meat Pie	\$4.00
Mini Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$4.00
Chicken Burger	\$5.00

SNACKS

Danisa	±4.00
Popcorn	<u>\$1.00</u>
Apple	\$1.00
Banana	<u>\$1.00</u>
Rice Wheels	\$1.00
Eucalyptus Throat Lozenges (Sma	all)\$1.00
Red Rock Chips	\$1.50
Grainwaves	\$1.50
Vege Chips	\$2.00
Muffins	\$2.00
Finger Bun	\$2.50
Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$2.50
Banana Bread	\$4.00

FRESH FOOD

SANDWICHES	
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken Salad	\$4.00
Chicken BLT	\$4.50
WRAPS	
Mini	\$4. <u>50</u>
Large	\$7.00
Fruit Salad (Term 1 & 4 Only)	\$4.50
Caesar Mini	\$5.00

DRINKS

Water (600ml)	\$1.00
Up & Go	\$2.50
Fruit Drink Popper	\$2.50
Moove Milk (300ml)	\$3.00
Sparkling Water	\$3.00
Middle & Senior School Only	
Lipton Iced Tea (500ml)	\$4.00
Dairy Farmers Choc Milk (500ml)	\$4.00
Coke (Staff Only)	\$2.50

ICE BLOCKS

Bilabong (Rainbow & Chocolate)	\$2.00
Calipo Mini	\$1.50
Calipo Large	\$2.50
Cyclone	\$2.50